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introducingintroducing

THE BIGGEST UNISEX SALONTHE BIGGEST UNISEX SALON  
Discover The Empire Beauty Bar, Ahmedabad's largest
and most prestigious unisex salon, where style and
sophistication converge. As the city's premier
destination for both men and women, our luxurious
salon offers an unparalleled range of services,
including cutting-edge haircuts, rejuvenating spa
treatments, and personalized skincare solutions. At
The Empire Beauty Bar, we blend the latest in beauty
technology with a refined, elegant atmosphere to
ensure an exceptional experience for every client.
Experience the epitome of luxury and innovation in a
space designed to cater to all your beauty and
wellness needs.
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Our SalonsOur Salons

Westfield Carousel, WA, Australia

Forest Lack, Perth WA, Australia
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Club O7, Shela, India

Shaligram prime, South Bopal, India

Our SalonsOur Salons
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EXPLORE SERVICESEXPLORE SERVICES

HAIR SERVICES - HAIR SERVICES - MALEMALE
"Revitalize your look with our expert Male Hair Cut

service. Enjoy a tailored cut in a relaxed atmosphere
for a fresh, confident style”



hair services

Hair Colours

20% off for members20% off for members

Boy Hair Cut (Under 15)

Master Hair Cut

Creative Hair Cut

Wash & Plain Dry with Conditioning

Premium Wash & Plain Dry with Conditioning

Beard Trim/Shave

Oil Massage

Premium Oil Massage

Head Massage with Shampoo

350

450

650

250

350

250

550

1050

1250

Colour Per Streak

Global Colour - Beard

Prelighting Male

Global Hair Color (including Moustache)

Ammonia Free Colour (INOA)

Full Head Highlights (including Moustache)

150

300

900

1200

1350

2000

HAIR SERVICES - MALEHAIR SERVICES - MALE
THE EMPIRE BEAUTY BAR



FIber Clininx

20% off for members20% off for members

Scalp Treatment

Luxury Treatment

FIber Clininx

Fiber Plex

1400

1000

HAIR SERVICES - MALEHAIR SERVICES - MALE

Anti Dandruff

Root Activating

Scalp Soothing

1400

1400

1400

THE EMPIRE BEAUTY BAR

Schwarzkopf Hydration Spa 

Moroccan Hydration Spa

Moroccan Smooth Spa

1200

1650

1650

Hair Texture Service
Keratien Starting From

Botox NutriFibre Treatment Starting From

4000

4500



20% off for members20% off for members

HAIR SERVICES - MALEHAIR SERVICES - MALE
THE EMPIRE BEAUTY BAR

Hair treatment
Spa essence

Damage Hair

Dry Hair

Repair

Frizz Away

1200

850

850

1000

1000





EXPLORE SERVICESEXPLORE SERVICES

HAIR SERVICES - HAIR SERVICES - FEMALEFEMALE
"Enhance your style with our expert Female Hair Cut
service. Enjoy a personalized cut that complements

your look and leaves you feeling fabulous”



Haircut 

20% off for members20% off for members

Master Cut

Creative Cut 

Fringe Cut

Girl Hair Cut (Under 15 Years)

750

1000

200

450

HAIR SERVICES - FEMALEHAIR SERVICES - FEMALE

Service Descriptions 
Wash & Plain Dry with Conditioning

Premium Wash Moroccon 

Blow Dry

Wash & Blow Dry with Conditioning

Crimping / Ironing / Tongs

Head Massage with Shampoo

Oil Massage

Premium Oil Massage (Moroccon)

600

650

700

850

1000

1250

-

-

Short       Medium       Long

500

550

550

750

900

1100

550

1100

350

450

500

600

800

850

-

-

THE EMPIRE BEAUTY BAR

Hair Colour
Touch -up ( 2 - Inch )

Touch -up ( 4 - Inch )

Ammonia Free, Touch -up ( 2 - Inch )

Ammonia Free, Touch -Up ( 4 - Inch )

1200

2000

1300

2500



20% off for members20% off for members

HAIR SERVICES - FEMALEHAIR SERVICES - FEMALE

Service Descriptions 
Global Hair Color

Ammonia Free, Global Hair Color

Global Highlights

Global Highlights (per Streak)

Balayage Highlights

BabyLights Highlights

Pre-Lightening

Pre-Lightening (per Streak)

5500

6500

6500

300

7500

9000

2500

250

Short       Medium       Long

3500

5000

5500

300

6000

7500

2000

250

2500

3000

3500

300

-

-

1500

250

THE EMPIRE BEAUTY BAR

Fiber Plex
Fiber Plex 1000

Fiber Clinix
Fiber Clinix

Fortify Booster

Vibrancy Booster

Hydrate Booster

Volumize Booster

Time Booster

2800

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500



20% off for members20% off for members

HAIR SERVICES - FEMALEHAIR SERVICES - FEMALE
THE EMPIRE BEAUTY BAR

Scalp Treatment
Anti Dandruff

Root Activating

Scalp smoothing

1500

1500

1400

Luxuary Treatment
Schwarzkopf Hydration Spa 

Moroccan Hydration Spa

Moroccan Smooth Spa

2500

3500

3500

Hair Treatment
Spa Essence

Damaged Hair

Dry Hair

Repair

Moisture

Colour Freeze

Frizz Away

2500

1300

1300

2500

2500

2500

2500



20% off for members20% off for members

HAIR SERVICES - FEMALEHAIR SERVICES - FEMALE
THE EMPIRE BEAUTY BAR

Hair Texture treatment 
Fringes

Short

Medium

Long

2500

6000

7500

10000

 - Botox

Hair Texture treatment 
Fringes

Short

Medium

Long

1700

4500

6000

7500

 - Keratin

Hair Texture treatment 
Fringes

Short

Medium

Long

2050

7000

8500

11000

 - NANOPLASTIA



EXPLORE SERVICESEXPLORE SERVICES

SKIN SERVICESSKIN SERVICES
"Indulge in our Skin Services for a radiant, refreshed

complexion. From facials to exfoliations, our
treatments cater to all skin types, ensuring a

glowing, healthy look. Feel rejuvenation today!"



Threading 

20% off for members20% off for members

Peel-Off Waxing

Eyebrow

Upper Lip

Forehead

Chin

Side

Neck

Jawline

Full Face

100

60

60

60

60

60

60

400

SKIN SERVICESSKIN SERVICES

Eyebrow

Upper Lip / Lower Lip

Side

Chin

Jawline

Forehead

Face

Neck

Under Arms

200

120

120

120

120

120

650

200

300

THE EMPIRE BEAUTY BAR



De-tan

20% off for members20% off for members

Bleach

Face & Neck

Half Arms

Full Arms

Under Arms

Half Front / Back

Full Front / Back

Half Legs

Full Legs

Feet

Full Body

400

450

550

300

400

550

450

650

300

3300

SKIN SERVICESSKIN SERVICES

Face & Neck

Half Arms

Full Arms

Under Arms

Half Front / Back

Full Front / Back

Half Legs

Full Legs

Feet

Full Body

350

400

500

250

350

500

400

600

250

2500

THE EMPIRE BEAUTY BAR



Waxing (rica)

20% off for members20% off for members

Intimate Grooming

Catridge roll-on Waxing

Half Arms

Full Arms

Half Legs

Full Legs

Full Front/Back

Full Body

400

500

350

600

450

3000

SKIN SERVICESSKIN SERVICES

500

600

500

-

700

 -

  Male       Female

Peel-Off Bikini Line Waxing ONLY WOMEN

Peel-Off Brazilian Waxing ONLY WOMEN

1200

2000

Per Roll-On

Per Roll-On 1+1

1200

2000

THE EMPIRE BEAUTY BAR

BODY FACIALS 
Touch of Nature Body Ritual

Advance Body Facial ( Without Nector Oil)

Alga Body Facial Luxurious ( With Nector Oil )

whiting scrub-30

4500

6500

8000

2500



Clean-Ups

20% off for members20% off for members

Advance Facials

Premium Facials 

Luxuary Facials

Basic Clean-up

Advance Clean-up

Premium Clean -up 

1500

1800

2000

SKIN SERVICESSKIN SERVICES

Glow For Sure Facial

Vita - C Facial

Vedic Radiance De-Tan Ritual

Vedic Clarity De-Tan Ritual 

Pro- Collagen Firming Programme

Advance Hydrating Soothing Programme

Instant Whitening Detox Programme

2500

3000

3500

3500

3500

4000

4500

Kanpeki Upendice

Kanpeki Blanch

5500

6000

Advance Purifying Treatment

Advance Nacar Treatment

8000

10000

THE EMPIRE BEAUTY BAR



20% off for members20% off for members

SKIN SERVICESSKIN SERVICES

Black-Mask

Add- on Mask

Face & Neck

Half Arms

Full Arms

Under Arms

Half Front/Back

Full Front/Back

Half Legs

Full Legs

Feet

Full Body

1500

1200

2000

600

1200

1500

1200

2000

600

10000

Marine Alga Mask

Nova Gold Mask 

1700

2500

THE EMPIRE BEAUTY BAR

Hydra Facial 
Hydra Facial 5000



EXPLORE SERVICESEXPLORE SERVICES

MANICUREMANICURE & PEDICURE & PEDICURE
"Pamper your hands and feet with our services.
Enjoy expert care and relaxation for perfectly

groomed nails and revitalized skin”



20% off for members20% off for members

MANICURE & PEDICUREMANICURE & PEDICURE
THE EMPIRE BEAUTY BAR

Hands & Feet
Organic Manicure 

Organic Pedicure 

Pedi - Pie Manicure

Pedi- Pie Pedicure

Alga Manicure

Alga Pedicure

900

1200

1500

1700

2400

2500



EXPLORE SERVICESEXPLORE SERVICES

NAILSNAILS
"Express your style with our Nail Art services. From
chic designs to custom creations, our artists bring

your nail dreams to life. Have a unique looks today!"



20% off for members20% off for members

REGULAR POLISH

GEL POLISH

NAILSNAILS

Nail Cut + File

Nail Polish Application ( 2 Finger Glitter)

Glitter Polish Application

100

200

300

Gel Polish Application

Gel Polish with French

Gel Polish with Ombre

Gel Polish with CatEye

Glitter Gel Polish Application

Chrome Gel Polish 

600

1200

1300

1600

1000

1300

THE EMPIRE BEAUTY BAR

Nail Extensions - Feet
Temporary Extensions (Two Toes)

Temporary Extensions

Acrylic Extensions (Two Toes)

Acrylic Extensions

500

1200

1000

2200



Nail Extensions - HandsNail Extensions - Hands

20% off for members20% off for members

NAIL ART (PER TIP) 

Temporary Extensions (per tip)

Temporary Extensions with Gel Polish

Overlay On Natural Nails ( Powder )

Overlay On Natural Nails ( Gel )

Acrylic Extensions (per tip)

Acrylic Extensions 

Acrylic Extensions with Gel Polish

120

1200

1500

1800

200

2000

2200

NAILSNAILS

2D Nail Art

Marble Art

3D Nail Art

Accessory

Glitter

80

90

100

50

50

THE EMPIRE BEAUTY BAR

Removal
Temporary Extensions (Two Toes)

Temporary Extensions

Acrylic Extensions (Two Toes)

Gel Polish Removal 

300

300

500

200





EXPLORE SERVICESEXPLORE SERVICES

MAKEUPMAKEUP
"Enhance your look with our professional Makeup
services. Whether for a special event or everyday

elegance, our experts create a flawless finish
tailored to you. Have a transformation today!"



SIDERS PACKAGES

20% off for members20% off for members

Basic Makeup

Basic Makeup / Hair Do (open)

Basic Makeup / Hair Do ( Hairstyle Basic - Advance)

Party Makeup / Hair Do  ( Hairstyle Basic - Advance)

Semi HD Makeup / Hair Do  ( Hairstyle Basic - Advance)

Full HD Makeup Waterproof / Hair Do 

Drapping

Basic Hairstyle Onwards

Advanced Hairstyle Onwards

1800

2500

3500

4500

5000

6000

800

1200

2000

MAKEUPMAKEUP
THE EMPIRE BEAUTY BAR

BRIDAL PACKAGES

HD Makeup / Hair Do

Air Brush Makeup / Hair Do

8000

9500

Engagement & Side Functions

HD Makeup / Hair Do

Air Brush Makeup / Hair Do

27000

37000

Wedding Bride

HD Makeup / Hair Do

Air Brush Makeup / Hair Do

12000

15000

Reception Bride



EXPLORE SERVICESEXPLORE SERVICES

BROW AND LASHESBROW AND LASHES
"Discover our Special Services, featuring exclusive
treatments and unique offerings tailored for you.
Experience exceptional care and innovation from

our Australian salon"



BROW AND LASHES

20% off for members20% off for members

Classic Lashes Extensions

Hybrid Lashes Extensions

Light Volume Lashes Extensions

Full Volume Lashes Extensions

Mega Volume Lashes Extensions

Hybrid Brow Tinting

Brow Henna

Lash Tinting

Lash Lifting

Brow Lamination

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

1000

1800

1000

2500

2500

BROW AND LASHESBROW AND LASHES
THE EMPIRE BEAUTY BAR



EXPLORE SERVICESEXPLORE SERVICES

BODY CAREBODY CARE
"Unwind with our Spa and Massage services,

offering a range of soothing treatments to melt
away stress and refresh your spirit. Experience deep

relaxation and rejuvenation tailored just for you.
Book your blissful escape today!"



20% off for members20% off for members

BODY CAREBODY CARE
THE EMPIRE BEAUTY BAR

Head, Neck & Back, fOOT

FOur Hands 

Head Massage

Neck & Back Massage 

Foot Reflexology 

Foot Reflexology  (15 Mins)

1900

2700

1900

-

1300

2000

1300

-

30 Mins    60 Mins

Four Hands Deep Tissue Massage  

Four Hands Balinese Massage 

Four Hands Swedish Massage  

Four Hands Aroma Massage   

Four Hands Thai Massage             

7000

6000

5500

5900

6500

5400

4700

4300

4500

5000

60 Mins    90 Mins

750



20% off for members20% off for members

BODY CAREBODY CARE
THE EMPIRE BEAUTY BAR

Body Massage
Traditional Thai Massage 

Balinese Massage 

Swedish Massage

Deep Tissue Massage 

Aromatherapy Massage

COUPLE MASSAGE Balinese

COUPLE Aromatherapy Massage

COUPLE MASSAGE SWEDISH

COUPLE Deep Tissue Massage

5000

4700

4300

5400

4500

9000

8500

8000

9500

3600

3500

3200

4000

3300

6500

6300

6000

7500

60 Mins       90 Mins

aDD ON SERVICES
JACUZZI

STEAM

SONA BATH

2000

500

500

30  Mins



Australia INDIA

"BECOME A"BECOME A
MEMBER TO ENJOYMEMBER TO ENJOY

EXCLUSIVEEXCLUSIVE
DISCOUNTS ANDDISCOUNTS AND
SPECIAL OFFERS"SPECIAL OFFERS"
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SCAN MESCAN ME

KNOW MOREKNOW MORE

http://www.theempirebeautybar.in/
http://www.theempirebeautybar.in/


We’d love to hear about your experience at
The Empire Beauty Bar! Your feedback helps
us continually enhance our services and
ensures we provide the best possible
experience for all our clients. Please take a
moment to leave a review and share your
thoughts with us. Thank you for your support!

Thank YouThank You
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+91 27 17 24 57 16 , +91 93 13 45 83 55

LEVEL 2, WYNDHAM, CLUB O7, SHELA, AHMEDABAD.

Find us on :

Email : theempirebeautybarind@gmail.com

Website : www.theempirebeautybar.in

158/159, 1ST FLOOR,  SHALIGRAM PRIME, SAFAL
PARISAR ROAD, SOUTH BOPAL, BOPAL, AHMEDABAD.

+91 79 90 34 35 73

https://maps.app.goo.gl/s9Mjk8ikzBDNn5UbA
http://www.theempirebeautybar.in/
https://maps.app.goo.gl/s9Mjk8ikzBDNn5UbA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/s9Mjk8ikzBDNn5UbA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/s9Mjk8ikzBDNn5UbA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/s9Mjk8ikzBDNn5UbA

